SCHEDULE - HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS

Date

Wed, May 14, 25

Wed, May 21, 25

Mon, May 26, 25
Wed, May 28, 25
Wed, Jun 04, 25

Wed, Jun 11, 25
Mon, Jun 16, 25

Wed, Jun 18, 25

Wed, Jun 25, 25
Wed, Jul 02, 25

Mon, Jul 07, 25

Wed, Jul 09, 25
Wed, Jul 16, 25

Mon, Jul 21, 25
Wed, Jul 23, 25

Mon, Jul 28, 25

Wed, Jul 30, 25

summer 2025 / Premier (Men's A)

Nov. 29, 2025
RND S Home S Visitor E
4 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS 3 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS
7 NORTH YORK HITMEN 4 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS
1 HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS O TORONTO TITANS DEF
1 HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS n MIDNIGHT EXPRESS
NORTH YORK HITMEN 1 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS
HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS 4 TORONTO TITANS SO
2 HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS u MIDNIGHT EXPRESS
2 NORTH YORK HITMEN HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS
n HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS 3 TORONTO TITANS oT
2 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS
NORTH YORK HITMEN O HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS
2 HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS E TORONTO TITANS
SFGM1 3 NORTH YORK HITMEN HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS
SFGM2 3 HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS [/ NORTH YORK HITMEN
SFGM3 3 NORTH YORK HITMEN HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS
FINAL 1 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS 1 HOLLYWOOD
EXPRESS
FINAL2 2 HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS n MIDNIGHT EXPRESS

Time

7:15 pm

8:15 pm

9:15 pm
8:15 pm
9:15 pm

8:30 pm
8:15 pm
8:00 pm

8:15 pm
8:00 pm

9:30 pm

9:30 pm
7:30 pm

9:15 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

Location

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC
Paramount FFC 2

Paramount FFC 2

Paramount FFC 3
Paramount FFC 2

Paramount FFC 2

Paramount FFC 2

Paramount FFC 2

Paramount FFC 2

Paramount FFC 2

Paramount FFC 2

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC

Chic Murray CC



