



SCHEDULE - HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS

summer 2025 / Premier (Men's A)

Mar. 05, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Wed, May 14, 25		4	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS	3	HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS		7:15 pm	Chic Murray CC
Wed, May 21, 25		7	NORTH YORK HITMEN	4	HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS		8:15 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, May 26, 25		1	HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS	0	TORONTO TITANS	DEF	9:15 pm	Chic Murray CC
Wed, May 28, 25		1	HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS	4	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS		8:15 pm	Paramount FFC 2
Wed, Jun 04, 25		5	NORTH YORK HITMEN	1	HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS		9:15 pm	Paramount FFC 2
Wed, Jun 11, 25		5	HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS	4	TORONTO TITANS	SO	8:30 pm	Paramount FFC 3
Mon, Jun 16, 25		2	HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS	9	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS		8:15 pm	Paramount FFC 2
Wed, Jun 18, 25		2	NORTH YORK HITMEN	9	HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS		8:00 pm	Paramount FFC 2
Wed, Jun 25, 25		4	HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS	3	TORONTO TITANS	OT	8:15 pm	Paramount FFC 2
Wed, Jul 02, 25		2	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS	6	HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS		8:00 pm	Paramount FFC 2
Mon, Jul 07, 25		1	NORTH YORK HITMEN	0	HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS		9:30 pm	Paramount FFC 2
Wed, Jul 09, 25		2	HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS	3	TORONTO TITANS		9:30 pm	Paramount FFC 2
Wed, Jul 16, 25	SF GM 1	3	NORTH YORK HITMEN	4	HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS		7:30 pm	Paramount FFC 2
Mon, Jul 21, 25	SF GM 2	3	HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS	7	NORTH YORK HITMEN		9:15 pm	Chic Murray CC
Wed, Jul 23, 25	SF GM 3	3	NORTH YORK HITMEN	6	HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Mon, Jul 28, 25	FINAL 1	4	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS	1	HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC
Wed, Jul 30, 25	FINAL 2	2	HOLLYWOOD EXPRESS	4	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS		8:00 pm	Chic Murray CC